
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 34,89 36,64 38,47 40,40 42,42 44,54

1a3 años 37,01 38,86 40,80 42,84 44,98

3a5 años 37,38 39,25 41,21 43,27 45,43

5a7 años 37,75 39,64 41,62 43,70 45,89

7a9 años 38,13 40,03 42,04 44,14 46,34

9a11 años 38,51 40,43 42,46 44,58 46,81

11a13 años 38,89 40,84 42,88 45,02 47,28

13a15 años 39,28 41,25 43,31 45,48 47,75

15a17 años 39,68 41,66 43,74 45,93 48,23

17a19 años 40,07 42,08 44,18 46,39 48,71

19a21 años 40,47 42,50 44,62 46,85 49,20

21a23 años 40,88 42,92 45,07 47,32 49,69

23a25 años 41,29 43,35 45,52 47,79 50,18

25a27 años 41,70 43,78 45,97 48,27 50,69

27a29 años 42,12 44,22 46,43 48,76 51,19

mas de 29 años 42,54 44,66 46,90 49,24 51,71

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 34,89 36,64 38,47 40,40 42,42 44,54 46,76

1a3 años 37,01 38,86 40,80 42,84 44,98 47,23

3a5 años 37,38 39,25 41,21 43,27 45,43 47,70

5a7 años 37,75 39,64 41,62 43,70 45,89 48,18

7a9 años 38,13 40,03 42,04 44,14 46,34 48,66

9a11 años 38,51 40,43 42,46 44,58 46,81 49,15

11a13 años 38,89 40,84 42,88 45,02 47,28 49,64

13a15 años 39,28 41,25 43,31 45,48 47,75 50,14

15a17 años 39,68 41,66 43,74 45,93 48,23 50,64

17a19 años 40,07 42,08 44,18 46,39 48,71 51,14

19a21 años 40,47 42,50 44,62 46,85 49,20 51,66

21a23 años 40,88 42,92 45,07 47,32 49,69 52,17

23a25 años 41,29 43,35 45,52 47,79 50,18 52,69

25a27 años 41,70 43,78 45,97 48,27 50,69 53,22

27a29 años 42,12 44,22 46,43 48,76 51,19 53,75

mas de 29 años 42,54 44,66 46,90 49,24 51,71 54,29

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 6978,40 7327,32 7693,69 8078,37 8482,29 8906,40

1a3 años 7437,23 7809,09 8199,55 8609,52 9040,00

3a5 años 7548,79 7926,23 8322,54 8738,67 9175,60

5a7 años 7662,02 8045,12 8447,38 8869,75 9313,23

7a9 años 7776,95 8165,80 8574,09 9002,79 9452,93

9a11 años 7893,60 8288,28 8702,70 9137,83 9594,73

11a13 años 8012,01 8412,61 8833,24 9274,90 9738,65

13a15 años 8132,19 8538,80 8965,74 9414,03 9884,73

15a17 años 8254,17 8666,88 9100,22 9555,24 10033,00

17a19 años 8377,98 8796,88 9236,73 9698,56 10183,49

19a21 años 8503,65 8928,84 9375,28 9844,04 10336,24

21a23 años 8631,21 9062,77 9515,91 9991,70 10491,29

23a25 años 8760,68 9198,71 9658,65 10141,58 10648,66

25a27 años 8892,09 9336,69 9803,53 10293,70 10808,39

27a29 años 9025,47 9476,74 9950,58 10448,11 10970,51

mas de 29 años 9160,85 9618,89 10099,84 10604,83 11135,07
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